
 

 
School Address: 
St Andrew’s Academy 
St Andrew’s View 
Breadsall Hilltop 
Derby 
DE21 4EW 

Telephone: 
Main Site: 01332 832746 
FE College Campus: 01332 833678 

Email Address: 
standrews.admin@sas.set.org 
 
School Website: 
www.standrewsacademy.co.uk  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 

 

 
                           

St Andrew’s Academy 
School Term Dates 2024 – 2025 

 

 
Autumn Term 2024 
Monday 9 September 2024 to Friday 25 October 2024 
HALF TERM – Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 
 
Monday 4 November 2024 to Friday 20 December 2024 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 3 January 2025 
 
Inset Days (school closed to all students) 
Wednesday 4 September 2024 
Thursday 5 September 2024 
Friday 6 September 2024 

 
Spring Term 2025 
Monday 6 January 2025 to Friday 14 February 2025 
HALF TERM – Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 
 
Monday 24 February 2025 to Friday 4 April 2025 
EASTER HOLIDAYS – Monday 7 April 2025 to Monday 21 April 2025 

 
Summer Term 2025 
Wednesday 23 April 2025 to Friday 23 May 2025 
Polling Day Thursday 1 May 2025 (Campus building closed) 
HALF TERM – Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 
 
Tuesday 3 June 2025 to Thursday 24 July 2025 
Graduation day and last day for year 14 / leavers Friday 18 July 2025 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS – from Friday 25 July 2025 
 
Inset Days (school closed to all students) 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 
Monday 2 June 2025 

Bank Holidays (school closed to all staff and students) 
Wednesday 25 December 2024 – during Christmas holidays 
Thursday 26 December 2024 – during Christmas holidays 
Wednesday 1 January 2025 – during Christmas holidays 
Friday 18 April 2025– during Easter holidays 
Monday 21 April 2025 – during school term time 
Monday 5 May 2025 – during school term time 
Monday 26 May 2025 – during Whitsun holidays 

 

file://///STAN-SRV01/Staffareas/Staff%20Information/2023.24/standrews.admin@sas.set.org
http://www.standrewsacademy.co.uk/

